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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/05/2022 a 09/06/2022

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               02/05/2022      795,500        0,000        0,000      795,500        0,000    6.554,718 
                                           03/05/2022      107,000        0,000        0,000      107,000        0,000    6.447,718 
                                           05/05/2022      291,000        0,000        0,000      291,000        0,000    6.156,718 
                                           06/05/2022      943,000        0,000        0,000      943,000        0,000    5.213,718 
                                           09/05/2022      966,600        0,000        0,000      966,600    7.000,000   11.247,118 
                                           10/05/2022      433,000        0,000        0,000      433,000        0,000   10.814,118 
                                           11/05/2022      274,000        0,000       10,000      284,000        0,000   10.530,118 
                                           12/05/2022    1.015,900        0,000        0,000    1.015,900        0,000    9.514,218 
                                           13/05/2022      746,500        0,000        0,000      746,500        0,000    8.767,718 
                                           16/05/2022      382,200        0,000        0,000      382,200        0,000    8.385,518 
                                           17/05/2022      933,100        0,000        0,000      933,100        0,000    7.452,418 
                                           18/05/2022      563,000        0,000        0,000      563,000        0,000    6.889,418 
                                           19/05/2022      450,700        0,000        0,000      450,700        0,000    6.438,718 
                                           20/05/2022    1.248,000        0,000        0,000    1.248,000        0,000    5.190,718 
                                           23/05/2022    1.724,600        0,000        0,000    1.724,600        0,000    3.466,118 
                                           24/05/2022      974,500        0,000        0,000      974,500        0,000    2.491,618 
                                           25/05/2022      782,000        0,000        0,000      782,000        0,000    1.709,618 
                                           26/05/2022      718,700        0,000        0,000      718,700        0,000      990,918 
                                           27/05/2022      575,000        0,000        0,000      575,000    7.000,000    7.415,918 
                                           30/05/2022      310,000        0,000        0,000      310,000        0,000    7.105,918 
                                           31/05/2022      347,500        0,000        0,000      347,500        0,000    6.758,418 
      Total DIESEL                                      14.581,800        0,000       10,000   14.591,800   14.000,000              

Total                                                   14.581,800        0,000       10,000   14.591,800   14.000,000              
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GOVBR AF - Emissao: 09/06/2022 as 9h50min - Duracao: 0h00m00seg (4)


